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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
25/02/2023 - 11:34 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:24.69
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:24.69 44.36

2. HODJUKS Timurs 10 Rezeknes BJSS 1:36.02
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:36.02 50.95

3. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:40.86
50m: 47.27 47.27 100m: 1:40.86 53.59

4. ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.83
50m: 48.50 48.50 100m: 1:42.83 54.33

5. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:48.79
50m: 49.92 49.92 100m: 1:48.79 58.87

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. PARTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.68
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.68 34.98

2. MALITSKI Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:12.28
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.28 37.98

3. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:14.85
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:14.85 39.43

4. VISOCKIS Davids 08 Daugavpils ISVS 1:17.43
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:17.43 41.86

5. IZHOVSKYY Oleksiy 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:18.01
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.01 41.35

6. KALJUSTE Magnus 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:19.68
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:19.68 43.08

7. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.47
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:20.47 43.54

8. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.96
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:22.96 45.00

9. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.70
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:23.70 45.50

10. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:24.44
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:24.44 44.60

11. MAKASINS Aleksejs 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:26.00
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:26.00 45.11

12. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:31.31
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:31.31 47.98
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. PARTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.68
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.68 34.98

2. ZABOTIN Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.27
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:07.27 35.64

3. VIRUNURM Cristo 04 Wiru Swim 1:09.03
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:09.03 36.98

4. VANARI Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:10.79
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:10.79 37.47

5. MALITSKI Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:12.28
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:12.28 37.98

6. RYKOV Gleb 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.75
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:12.75 40.00

7. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:14.85
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:14.85 39.43

8. VISOCKIS Davids 08 Daugavpils ISVS 1:17.43
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:17.43 41.86

9. IZHOVSKYY Oleksiy 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:18.01
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.01 41.35

10. KALJUSTE Magnus 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:19.68
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:19.68 43.08

11. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.47
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:20.47 43.54

12. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.96
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:22.96 45.00

13. UUENI Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.70
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:23.70 45.50

14. KOTKAS David 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:24.44
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:24.44 44.60

15. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:24.69
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:24.69 44.36

16. MAKASINS Aleksejs 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:26.00
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:26.00 45.11

17. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:31.31
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:31.31 47.98

18. HODJUKS Timurs 10 Rezeknes BJSS 1:36.02
50m: 45.07 45.07 100m: 1:36.02 50.95

19. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 1:40.86
50m: 47.27 47.27 100m: 1:40.86 53.59



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Yess 25/02/2023 11:43 - Page 3

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.83
50m: 48.50 48.50 100m: 1:42.83 54.33

21. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 1:48.79
50m: 49.92 49.92 100m: 1:48.79 58.87


